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All In Division

The Juggernauts

Who Dats

Wrecking Crewe

Throw down the Hammer!
Rodeo Clowns Part Deux
Happy Endings
Margarita Melvin's
Mother Truckers

Wonder Weasel

TD Baggers

Shit Show

Smitty's Smashers

Total Points

Who Dats

The Juggernauts
Wrecking Crewe

Shit Show

Happy Endings

Throw down the Hammer!
Wonder Weasel

Rodeo Clowns Part Deux
Mother Truckers
Margarita Melvin's

TD Baggers

Smitty's Smashers
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2608.91
2599.30
2427.51
2299.20
2296.46
2276.63
2255.13
2203.32
2130.76
2101.26
2003.04
1939.59
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PCT
0.867
0.733
0.600
0.533
0.533
0.533
0.467
0.467
0.400
0.333
0.267
0.267

DIV
13-2
11-4

9-6

8-7

8-7

8-7

7-8

7-8

6-9
5-10
4-11
4-11

PF
2274.40
2220.03
2121.88
1996.45
1911.21
2006.20
1915.81
1908.29
1998.22
1847.91
2075.74
1716.44
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PA
1926.23
2057.75
2128.79
1921.68
1813.21
2059.75
2021.69
1789.28
2103.16
2050.36
2110.89
2009.79

PTS
2599.30
2608.91
2427.51
2276.63
2203.32
2296.46
2101.26
2130.76
2255.13
2003.04
2299.20
1939.59
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